UNOFFICIAL COPY



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
SPRFiling@cscinfo.com

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

120062532 - 336190
Corporation Service Company
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive
Springfield, IL 62703
Filed In: Illinois
(Cook)

Doc#: 1622922100 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 08/16/2016 11:08 AM Pg: 1 of 3

١		(Cook)	e e			
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT E JUMBER					r record]
11	129745040 10/24/2011		Filer: attach Amen	dment Addendum (Form U	CC3Ad) and provide Debt	or's name in item 13
2. [TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finz icir j Statement identified al Statement	bove is terminated v	vith respect to the securi	ity interest(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this	s Termination
					0	
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a of For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected.	or 7b, <u>and</u> address of ed collateral in item 8	i Assignee in item /c <u>an</u> 3	<u>o</u> name of Assignor in it	em 9	
4. [ı	✓ CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme t identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law Output Description: Output Descript	above with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secured Party auth	norizing this Continuat	ion Statement is
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
(Check one of these two boxes: AND Check	vue if these three bo			DE 1575	a
		HANG ∄ name and/or a m 6a or 6b; <u>⊿id</u> i.⇒m 7	address: Complete 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	ADD name: Complete ite 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	om DELETE name: to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Cl	hange - pr. vide only	one name (6a or 6b)			
	6a ORGANIZATION'S NAMECIark Manor Convalescent Ce) ,	ty interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is Delete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name am 7c 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX STATE POSTAL COUNT COUNTRY USA		
	Glank Marior Communication					
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	TFIRST PERSON	IAL NAM E.	ADDITIONAL	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
_	CALLANDER OF A DEED INCOMMENTAL AND A SHARE OF A SHARE		77 77		- 116	at the College de mane)
7.	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of Party Info	rmation Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (/a or /r /use	exact, tull name; do not omit, m	odity, or appreviate any pair	or the Deptor's name)
	74. OROANIZATION O NAINE					
11 2. 2 3. 2 5. 2 7. 0 7. 0 76. 0	75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	, ,		<u> </u>		
	70. INDIVIDUAL S SURNAME			4,		
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0,7		
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				7~	SUFFIX
					/);;.	
7¢.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE PO	STA'S COUR	COUNTRY
					Ö	USA
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE cover	red collateral	ASSIGN collateral
·	Indicate collateral:					
	/ / ·					
	CCRD REVIEW/					

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

Corporation Service Company 2711 Centerville Rd, Ste. 400 Wilmington, DE 19808

SUFFIX

120062532

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Oppenheimer Multifamily Housing & Healthcare Finance, Inc.

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 301090190/WD/CK Debtor: Clark Manor Convalescent Center, Inc.

If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor

OR

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

1622922100 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	DDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendm 1129745040 10/24/2011	nent form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ame			
Oppenheimer Multifamily Housing & Healthcare Financ			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAM*			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITI*L(S	SUFFIX		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing strument (Name of a current Debtor of re one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full lame; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate a	ecord required for indexi	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE Using purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item name); see Instructions if name does not fit	JSE ONLY 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Clark Manor Associates			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST	PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	PROPER 7433 No	RTY ADDRESS: rth Clark Street IL 60626 1-005 1-006	
18. MISCELLANEOUS:	Legal De	scription Attached as Exhibit A	

1622922100 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LOTS 11, 12, 13 AND 17 (EXCEPT THEREFROM THAT PART OF LOT 17 LYING SOUTH OF A LINE DRAWN PERPENDICULAR TO THE EAST LINE THEREOF THROUGH A POINT THEREIN 65.50 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTHEAST CORNER THEREOF) TOGETHER WITH ALL THAT PART OF THE NORTHERLY/SOUTHERLY 16 FOOT PUBLIC ALLEY LYING EASTERLY OF THE EASTERLY LINE OF LOTS 11, 12 AND 13, LYING VESTERLY OF THE WESTERLY LINE OF 17, LYING SOUTHERLY OF THE EASTERLY EXTENSION OF THE NORTHERLY LINE OF LOT 11 AND LYING NORTHEFLY OF THE EASTERLY EXTENSION OF THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF LOT 13, IN ROBERT UTE'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 8 IN ASSESSOR'S DIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER LYING NORTH OF THE INDIAN BOUNDARY LINE AND EAST OF GREEN PAY ROAD IN SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

EXCEPT THAT PART OF LOT 17 IN ROBERT URE'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 8 IN URE'S SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH OF THE INDIAN BOUNDARY LINE AND EAST OF GREEN BAY ROAD (EXCEPT THAT PORTION IN THE SOUTHEAST CORNER THEREOF CONVEYED), DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF LOT 13 IN ROBERT URE'S SUBDIVISION AFORESAID; THENCE NORTH 82 DEGREES 02 MINUTES 33 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE EASTERLY EXTENSION OF THE SOUTH LINE OF LOT 13 AFORESAID 16.0 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE NORTH 90 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST 39 0 FEET TO THE EAST LINE OF LOT 17; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST ALONG SAID EAST LINE 16.0 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS WEST 36.76 FEET TO THE WEST LINE OF LOT 17; THENCE NORTH 07 DEGREES 57 MINUTES 27 SECONDS WEST ALONG SAID WEST LINE 16.16 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.***);;;;;c

PERMANENT REAL ESTATE INDEX NO. 11-30-411-005, vol. 505 PERMANENT REAL ESTATE INDEX NO. 11-30-411-006, vol. 505 PERMANENT REAL ESTATE INDEX NO. 11-30-411-007, vol. 505 PERMANENT REAL ESTATE INDEX NO. 11-30-411-020, vol. 505

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 7433 North Clark Street, City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois 60626.